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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto
16.7.2016 - 18:17 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:38.13 KLINAR, Anja Budimpešta/Budapest (HUN) 9.8.2010
Rek. SLO mladinke 4:42.02 KLINAR, Anja Lizbona (POR) 15.7.2004
Rek. SLO kadetinje 4:49.48 KLINAR, Anja Kranj 8.6.2002
Rek. SLO deklice 5:13.43 KLINAR, Anja Kranj 20.5.2000
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 5:50.98 ŠKRATEK, Mojca Maribor 20.12.2003

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen rezultat točke

B finale / B finals

Finale
1. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 5:24.61 565

50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:57.71 40.11 250m: 3:25.24 47.37 350m: 4:49.64 36.92
100m: 1:17.60 43.10 200m: 2:37.87 40.16 300m: 4:12.72 47.48 400m: 5:24.61 34.97

2. MATKOVIČ, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 5:27.73 549
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:58.67 43.83 250m: 3:27.74 46.58 350m: 4:51.23 36.17

100m: 1:14.84 40.14 200m: 2:41.16 42.49 300m: 4:15.06 47.32 400m: 5:27.73 36.50

3. VALENTI, Angela 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 5:37.49 503
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:02.00 45.94 250m: 3:34.09 48.73 350m: 5:00.75 37.50

100m: 1:16.06 41.41 200m: 2:45.36 43.36 300m: 4:23.25 49.16 400m: 5:37.49 36.74

4. MORMIL, Klara 01 Zpk Zagreb 5:40.53 489
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:04.23 44.91 250m: 3:36.80 50.13 350m: 5:04.16 38.02

100m: 1:19.32 42.83 200m: 2:46.67 42.44 300m: 4:26.14 49.34 400m: 5:40.53 36.37

5. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 Kometa Brno 5:54.61 433
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 2:06.08 47.00 250m: 3:42.21 51.26 350m: 5:14.94 41.24

100m: 1:19.08 43.00 200m: 2:50.95 44.87 300m: 4:33.70 51.49 400m: 5:54.61 39.67

6. POGAČAR , Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 5:57.72 422
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:10.45 45.94 250m: 3:47.68 52.52 350m: 5:20.18 38.97

100m: 1:24.51 45.60 200m: 2:55.16 44.71 300m: 4:41.21 53.53 400m: 5:57.72 37.54

Odprto

Finale
1. KLINAR, Anja 88 PK Gorenjska banka 4:47.54 813

50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:42.05 36.51 250m: 2:59.75 41.26 350m: 4:14.93 33.28
100m: 1:05.54 34.74 200m: 2:18.49 36.44 300m: 3:41.65 41.90 400m: 4:47.54 32.61

2. ODER, Tjaša 94 PK Fužinar 4:53.98 761
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:45.34 37.66 250m: 3:04.73 43.40 350m: 4:21.87 33.57

100m: 1:07.68 35.91 200m: 2:21.33 35.99 300m: 3:48.30 43.57 400m: 4:53.98 32.11

3. KOPRIVOVA, Vera 95 Kps Ostrava 5:02.90 695
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:45.88 37.70 250m: 3:08.48 45.85 350m: 4:29.74 35.03

100m: 1:08.18 36.20 200m: 2:22.63 36.75 300m: 3:54.71 46.23 400m: 5:02.90 33.16

4. GROTTO, Vittoria 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 5:08.09 661
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:49.14 39.52 250m: 3:13.53 46.49 350m: 4:34.87 34.04

100m: 1:09.62 36.81 200m: 2:27.04 37.90 300m: 4:00.83 47.30 400m: 5:08.09 33.22

5. PERENIČ, Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 5:12.85 631
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:51.86 41.68 250m: 3:17.17 46.10 350m: 4:38.13 35.87

100m: 1:10.18 37.00 200m: 2:31.07 39.21 300m: 4:02.26 45.09 400m: 5:12.85 34.72

6. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 5:13.17 629
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:53.70 42.97 250m: 3:19.46 44.81 350m: 4:39.37 35.21

100m: 1:10.73 38.48 200m: 2:34.65 40.95 300m: 4:04.16 44.70 400m: 5:13.17 33.80
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7. ZAVADOVA, Tereza 97 Kps Ostrava 5:13.31 628
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:51.75 40.89 250m: 3:18.22 46.06 350m: 4:39.98 34.63

100m: 1:10.86 37.76 200m: 2:32.16 40.41 300m: 4:05.35 47.13 400m: 5:13.31 33.33

8. TOMIETTO, Vittoria 01 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 5:25.77 559
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:58.09 41.52 250m: 3:27.28 49.79 350m: 4:51.20 34.56

100m: 1:16.57 41.84 200m: 2:37.49 39.40 300m: 4:16.64 49.36 400m: 5:25.77 34.57
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